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PRODUCT PROTECTION
YOU CAN TRUST

Choosing the right cap or plug to protect your

application can be challenging. Our caps &
| — plugs application guide provides an easy way to
5 choose the perfect solution by thread or hole
- size. Start by determining whether you need a
g cap or a plug, identify your application’s thread
or hole size, then use the charts to select the
Essentra product that will work best for you.
Our application guide will provide multiple
solutions for your needs, so if you're not sure
which one will work best, request free samples
today to ensure proper fit and function.

To further aid in your cap and plug selection
process, check out our 5 Top Tips for choosing
the perfect cap or plug located on page 3.
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B 5 TOP TIPS

\- FOR CHOOSING THE PERFECT CAP OR PLUG

|

CONSIDER YOUR ENVIRONMENT

There are various environmental factors to consider when protecting

your application:

-CONTAMINATION- Are dirt and dust present?

-TEMPERATURE- At what temperature range is your application operating?

i LK -VIBRATION- Is your application exposed to vibration or movement?

s e ..',,' . ;."l"Tl !'},;;,‘;, > ‘ -PRESSURE- Are there any type of air or fluid pressure testing requirements?

o e

UNDERSTAND YOUR APPLICATION

Working with multiple applications can bring different variables.
First, think about whether you need to protect or mask:

- PROTECTION - Consider what part requires protecting and how the cap or
plug needs to perform. For example, if you are protecting a profile with an

interior thread, you may select a threaded plug or if the application requires
shielding against entry or escape of liquids, then an o-ring could be applied.

- MASKING - Consider the surface area and the complexities of the masking
process, which can include painting, blasting or high-temperature drying.
For example, if you are masking a number of holes in a high-temperature
environment, you may select a high-temperature flangeless silicone plug
that includes tapered rings to allow a variety of hole diameters to be
masked.

IDENTIFY THE RIGHT MATERIAL

One of the most critical environmental factors to consider is whether or not
your application is exposed to heat. If heat tolerance is required, consider a
high temp vinyl, EPDM or silicone cap or plug which can operate safely from
425°F up to 600° F.

Another consideration is whether or not the cap or plug is required to
withstand a high impact environment. Softer materials such as PVC and
EPDM are more flexible to impact versus LPDE or HDPE.

THINK ABOUT YOUR PRODUCTION
PROCESS

Understanding your production process allows you to consider how caps
and plugs can be applied. These can vary from manual to tool-based
processes.

A push fit cap or flanged plug can be applied to fit multiple profiles. This
allows for fast hand application, which is essential if you are looking to
save time. For tool based processes, a cross head threaded plug can

be used.

CONSIDER THE REMOVAL PROCESS

Ease and speed of removal might be a factor for your production
environment. Protection for threads or profiles must be carefully removed,
which may take time. Using a push fit product versus a threaded one can
save time on removal, which saves time in your production schedule. To
increase ease of removal, consider a cap or plug with an ergonomic pull tab
or flange, which can inject speed and efficiency of the removal process.




MATERIAL OPTIONS

SILICONE

EPDM

SOFT HIGH
TEMP PVC

PAPER

STANDARD
PVC

NYLON

TPR

HDPE

LDPE

600° F

400° F
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Material/data contained in this chart is for
reference only. Due to the number of variables

of your application, we recommend sampling to
ensure proper function. Essentra reserves the right
to change this information at any time without
notification. Please contact your local Essentra
facility for more information.

800.847.0486




PUSH FIT CAPS

GENERAL PROTECTION CAPS HIGH TEMP MASKING CAPS M’T\a'g'g‘G
= ®og b 4 e
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
FRACTION DECIMAL LDPE LDPE PVCVINYL PVCVINYL TPR SILICONE EPDM HIGH TEMP PVC HIGH TEMP PVC SILICONE
1/8" 125" 002A A1/8W/RA DMO0125-1/2A SCO012510A SC012510C DMO0125-1/2D STO125A
3/16" .187" 005A A3/16W/RA DMO0187-1/2A DMPC0180-1/2A 122008 SC018705A SC018705B DMO0187-1/2C DMPC0180-1/2B STO187A
1/4" 250" 007A A1/4W/RA DM0250-1/2A DMPC0240-1/2A 12201B SC025010A SC025010C DMO0250-1/2E DMPC0240-1/2E ST0250A
5/16" 312" 009A A5/16W/RA DMO0313-1/2A DMPC0302-1/2A 12202B SC031210A SC031210C DMO0313-1/2E DMPC0302-1/2G ST0312A
3/8" 375" 011A A3/8W/RA DMO0375-1/2A DMPC0365-1/2A 12204B SC037510A SC037510B DMO0375-1/2D DMPC0365-1/2E ST0375A
7/16" 437" 014A A7/16W/RA DMO0437-1/2A DMPC0427-1/2A 12206B SC043710A SC043710B DMO0437-1/2) DMPC0427-1/2F ST0437A
1/2" .500" 1020A A1/2W/RA DMO0500-1A DMPC0490-1/2A 12207B SC050015A SC050015C DMO0500-1E DMPC0490-1/2D STO500A
9/16" 562" 020A A9/16W/RA DM0562-1A DMPC0552-1A 12209B SC056215A SC056215B DM0562-1D DMPC0552-1C
5/8" 625" 022A A5/8W/RA DMO0625-1A DMPC0615-1A 12210B SC062515A SC062515B DMO0625-1F DMPC0625-1F ST0625A
11/16" 687" 026A A11/16W/RA DM0687-1A DMPC0687-1A 12212B SC068715A SC068715B DMO0687-1E DMPC0687-1E
3/4" 750" 028A A3/4W/RA DMO0750-1A DMPC0740-1A 12214B SC075015A SC075015B DMO0750-1F DMPC0740-1D STO750A
13/16" 812" 031A A13/16W/RA DM0812-1A DMPC0812-1A 12215B SC081215A SC081215B DM0812-1D DMPC0812-1D
7/8" 875" 039A A7/8W/RA DMO0875-1A DMPC0865-1A 12217B SC087515A SC087515B DMO0875-1E DMPC0865-1B STO875A
15/16" 937" 040A A15/16A DMO0937-1A DMPC0937-1A 12218B SC093715A SC093715B DMO0937-1J DMPC0937-1B ST0937A
1" 1.000" 041A ATW/RA DM1000-1A DMPC0990-1A 12220B SC100015A SC100015B DM1000-1E DMPC0990-1B ST1000A
1-1/16" 1.062" 042A A1-1/16W/RA DM1062-1A DMPC1062-1A 12221B SC106215A SC106215B DM1062-1E DMPC1060-1D
1-1/8" 1.125" 1040A A1-1/8A DM1125-1A DMPC1125-1A 12223B SC112515A SC112515B DM1125-1D DMPC1125-1B ST1125A
1-3/16" 1.187" 045A A1-3/16W/RA DM1187-1A DMPC1125-1A 12225B SC118715A SC118715B DM1187-1B DMPC1125-1B
1-1/4" 1.250" 048A A1-1/4A DM1250-1A DMPC1230-1A SC125015A SC125015B DM1250-1D DMPC1230-1B ST1250A
1-5/16" 1.312" 051A A1-5/16W/RA DM1312-1A DMPC1230-1A SC125015A SC125015B DM1312-1B DMPC1230-1B
1-3/8" 1.375" 052A A1-3/8A DM1375-1A SC135017A SC135017B DM1375-1D ST1375A
1-7/16" 1.437" 053A A1-7/16A DM1437-1A DM1437-1B
1-1/2" 1.500" 055A A1-1/2A DM1500-1A DMPC1500-1A SC150017A SC150017B DM1500-1E DMPC1500-1B ST1500A
1-9/16" 1.562" 055A A1-9/16A DM1500-1A DMPC1500-1A SC150017A SC150017B DM1500-1E DMPC1500-1B
1-5/8" 1.625" 056A A1-5/8A DM1625-1A DMPC1605-1A SC162520A SC162520B DM1625-1H DMPC1605-1B ST1625A
1-11/16" 1.687" 057A A1-11/16A DM1687-1A DMPC1605-1A SC162520A SC162520B DM1687-1B DMPC1605-1B
1-3/4" 1.750" 059A A1-3/4A DM1750-1A SC175020A SC175020B DM1750-1D ST1750A
1-13/16" 1.812" 060A DM1812-1A SC175020A SC175020B DM1812-1B
1-7/8" 1.875" 062A A1-7/8A DM1875-1A SC187520A SC187520B DM1875-1D ST1875A
1-15/16" 1.937" 063A DM1937-1A SC187520A SC187520B DM1937-1B
2" 2.000" 065A A2A DM2000-1A SC200020A SC200020B DM2000-1E ST2000A
2-1/16" 2.062" 061A DM2000-1A DM2000-1E
2-1/8" 2.125" 063A A2-1/8A DM2125-1A DM2125-1B
2-3/16" 2.187" 066A DM2156-1A DM2156-1B
2-1/4" 2.250" 067A A2-1/4A DM2250-1A DM2250-1C
2-5/16" 2.312" 069A
2-3/8" 2.375" 069A A2-3/8A DM2375-1A DM2375-1C
2-7/16" 2.437" 071A DM2460-1A DM2460-1B
2-1/2" 2.500" 073A A2-1/2A DM2500-1A DM2500-1B
2-9/16" 2.562" 073A A2-19/32W/RA
2-5/8" 2.625" 074A A2-5/8A DM2625-1A DM2625-1B
2-11/16" 2.687" 076A DM2687-1A DM2687-1B
2-3/4" 2.750" 078A A2-3/4A DM2750-1A DM2750-1B
2-13/16" 2.812" 080A
2-7/8" 2.875" 081A DM2875-1A DM2875-1B
2-15/16" 2.937" 082A
3" 3.000" 083A A3A DM3000-1A DM3000-1D
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CAPS FOR NPT THREADS

PUSH FIT CAPS HIGH TEMP MASKING CAPS
TO CAP NPT ‘ h L i‘
THREADS LDPE LDPE PVCVINYL LDPE LDPE SILICONE EPDM HIGH TEMP PVC PAPER
1/16"X 27 008A DMO0304-1/2A DMO0304-1/2B
1/8"x 27 RRC1/8A 012A DMO0375-1/2A Y1/8A ECS0125A SC037510A SC0375108 DMO0375-1/2D EFTC035040A
1/4"x18 RRC1/4A 018A DM0500-1/2A Y1/4A ECS0250A SC050015A SC050015B DM0500-1/2F EFTC047049A
3/8"x18 RRC3/8A 026A DM0625-1/2A Y3/8A ECS0375A SC062515A 5C062515B DM0625-1/2E EFTC065065A
1/2"x14 RRC1/2A 035A DM0843-1A Y1/2A ECS0500A DM0843-1B EFTC078083A
3/4"X 14 RRC3/4A 042A DM1000-1A Y3/4A ECS0750A SC100015A SC100015B DM1000-1E EFTC095108A
1"x11-1/2 RRC1A 052A DM1250-1A Y1A ECS1000A SC125015A SC125015B DM1250-1D EFTC126127A
1-1/4" x RRC1-1/4A 056A DM1875-1A Y1-1/4A ECS1250A SC187520A SC1875208 DM1875-1D EFTC162169A
11-1/2
1-1/2"x RRC1-1/2A 1080A DM2375-1A Y1-1/2A ECS1500A DM2375-1C EFTC183189A
11-1/2
2"x11-1/2 RRC2A 071A DM2750-1A Y2A ECS2000A DM2750-1B EFTC233234A
2-1/2"-8 RRC2-1/2A 082A DM2875-1A DM2875-1B EFTC283285A
3"-8 RRC3A GPT689A DM3500-1A DM3500-1B EFTC332363A
3-1/2"-8 RRC3-1/2A 093A DM4000-1A DM4000-1B
4"-8 RRC4A 095A DM4500-1A DM4500-1B
5"-8 RRC5A 102A DM5500-1A DM5500-1B
6"-8 RRC6A 108A DM6500-1A DM6500-1B

WHY DO I NEED TO USE CAPS & PLUGS?

Eliminates dirt, dust and moisture Prevent costly rejected product by
from contaminating your application protecting them with caps and plugs

Protect vital components from
damage during harsh finishing
processes and shipment

WE HAVE

THOUSANDS

OF PRODUCTS AVAILABLE TO
SAMPLE FOR FREE

www.essentracomponents.com
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PUSH FIT CAPS FOR UNIFIED THREADS

GENERAL PROTECTION CAPS HIGH TEMP MASKING CAPS
TOCAP h i L ﬁ
UNIFIED LDPE LDPE PVCVINYL LDPE EVA SILICONE EPDM HIGH TEMP PVC
THREAD SIZE
1/4" FPT464887A SC023405A $C0234058 DM0234-1/2D
5/16" 008A DM0304-1/2A SC028110A SC028110B DM0304-1/2B
3/8" 011A E3/8A DM0360-1/2A TS3A FPT464888A SC035515A SC035515B DM0360-1/2B
7/16" 013A E7/16A DM0437-1/2A TS4A FPT464890A SC040610A SC040610B DM0437-1/2)
1/2" 017A E1/2A DM0490-1/2A TS5A FPT464892A SC048015A SC048015B DM0490-1/2B
9/16" 020A E9/16A DMO0544-1/2A TS6A FPT464893A SC053515A SC053515B DM0544-1/2B
5/8" 021A E5/8A DMO0600-1A TS10348A FPT464895A SC060015A SC060015C DM0600-1B
11/16" 026A E11/16B DMO0665-1A TS7A FPT464896A SC068715A SC068715B DM0665-1B
3/4" 028A E3/4A DMO0725-1A TS8A FPT464897A SC073015A SC073015B DM0725-1B
13/16" 030A E13/16A DMO0750-1A TS9A FPT464898A SC075035A SC075035B DMO0750-1F
7/8" 035A E7/8A DMO0843-1A TS10A FPT464898A SC078015A SC078015B DMO0843-1B
1" 041A ET1A DM0985-1A TS11A FPT464900A SC097015A SC097015B DM0985-1B
1-1/16"-12 042A E1-1/16A DM1000-1A TS12A SC100015A SC100015B DM1000-1E
1-3/16"-12 1040A E1-3/16B DM1125-1A TS13A SC112515A SC112515B DM1125-1D
1-5/16"-12 049A E1-5/16B DM1250-1A TS16A SC118715A SC118715B DM1250-1D
1-7/16"-12 053A E1-7/16B DM1375-1A TS17A SC135017A SC135017B DM1375-1D
1-5/8"-12 056A E1-5/8B DM1593-1A TS20A SC150017A SC150017B DM1593-1B
1-11/16"-12 056A E1-11/16B DM1625-1A TS21A SC162520A SC162520B DM1625-1H
1-7/8"-12 062A E1-7/8B DM1875-1A TS24A SC187520A SC187520B DM1875-1D
2-1/4"-12 072A DM2156-1A SC200020A SC2000208B DM2156-1A

ADVANTAGES OF PVC

FLEXIBLE HEAT TOLERANT

Provides a snug fit and can stretch Standard PVC withstands up to 350° F
over larger diameters without tearing and High Temp PVC up to 425°F

DURABILITY AESTHETICS

Higher resistance to impact Its glossy finish is ideal to be used as

decorative end caps or plugs

CLEAN REMOVAL CUSTOMIZABLE

Won't leave behind shreds of Don't see the color or length that
material on threaded studs you're looking for?
REQUEST A CUSTOM QUOTE

SALES@ESSENTRACOMPONENTS.COM

tel | 800-847-0486 fax | 866-561-6617




THREADED CAPS FOR UNIFIED THREADS

NON-SEALING CAPS SEALING CAPS
—
\
TO CAP X ) .
UNIFIED THREAD SIZE LDPE LDPE HDPE HDPE
1/4"- 28 UNF TSC467054A
3/8"-24 UNF GIA 10251A TSC467055A
3/8"-28 UNJ DC3A
7/16"-20 UNF G2A 10332A TSC467057A
7/16"-24 UNS G3A 12652A DC4A TSC467056A
1/2"-20 UNF GAAGSAGTA, 10528A TSC467058A
1/2"-24 UNJ DC5A
9/16™-18 UNF G8A 11041A TSC467059A
9/16"-20 UNJ DC6A
5/8"-18 UNF GOAGITAGI2A 10653A TSC467060A
5/8"-24 UNEF GI13A
23/32"-20 UNJ DC8A
3/4"-16 UNF G14A 12847A TSC467061A
3/4"-18 UNS Gl15A
3/4"-20 UNEF G16A
13/16"16 UN 12825A TSC467062A
27/32"-18 UNJ DC10A
7/8"14 UNF GI7AGI8A 11089A TSC467064A
7/8"-18 UNS G19A,G20A 12075A TSC467063A
1"-14 UNS' G21A 12826A TSC467065A
1"16 UNJ DC12A
1-1/8"-16 UNJ DC14A
1-1/16"-12 UN G22A 10685A TSC467066A
1-1/16™14 UN G23A
1-1/16™16 UN G24A
1-3/16"-12 UN G25A 10163A TSC467067A
1-1/4"-14 UNJ DC16A
1-1/4"-18 UNEF G26A
1-5/16"12 UN G27A 10151A TSC467068A
1-3/8"-12 UNF 12654A TSC467069A
1-7/16"-12 UN 10185A TSC467070A
1-33/64"-14 UNJ DC20A
1-37/64"-14 UNJ DC215A
1-5/8"-12 UN G30A 11053A TSC467071A
1-3/4-16 UN TSC467072A
1-25/32"-14 UNJ DC24A
1-27/32-14 UNJ DC255A
1-7/8"12 UN 11804A TSC467073A

OVER

PRODUCTS ONLINE!

WWW.ESSENTRACOMPONENTS.COM




CAPS FOR METRIC THREADS

TO CAP
METRIC
THREAD SIZ
M4 X0.7
M5X0.8
M6 X1
M8 X 1.25
M8 X1
M10X1.25
M10X 1
M10X0.75
M12X1.75
M12X 15
M12X1.25
M12X1
M14X2
M14X 15
M15X1
M16 X2
M16X 1.5
M17 X1
M18X 1.5
M20X25
M20X 1.5
M20X 1
M22X25
M22X 1.5
M24x 1.5
M24 X2
M25X 1.5
M26x 1.5
M27 X2
M28x 1.5
M30X2
M30x 1.5
M35X 1.5
M36x 1.5
M36 x 2
M39X2
M42 X2
M45X 1.5
M45 x 2
M48 X 2

M52 x2

NON-SEALING SEALING

GENERAL PROTECTION CAPS HIGH TEMP MASKING CAPS CAPS CAPS
‘a
E LDPE LDPE PVCVINYL SILICONE EPDM HIGH TEMP PVC HIG:;'JCEMP LDPE HDPE

002A DMO0148-1/2A SCO15605A SC015605B DMO0148-1/2B

004A A3/16W/RA DM0203-1/2A SCO018710A SC0187108 DM0203-1/2C DMPC0180-1/2B

005A DM0230-1/2A SC022310A $C022310B DM0230-1/2B

009A DMO0304-1/2A SC029505A $C0295058 DMO0304-1/2B

009A A5/16W/RA DM0304-1/2A SC029505A SC029505B DM0304-1/2B 12100A TSC467033A

010A DMO0375-1/2A SC037510A SC0375108 DMO0375-1/2D DMPC0365-1G

010A AR100A DM0375-1/2A SC037510A SC0375108 DM0375-1/2D DMPC0365-1G 12101A TSC467034A

010A DM0375-1/2A SC037510A SC0375108 DM0375-1/2D DMPC0365-1G

014A A1/2BA DM0460-1/2A SC045615A SC045615B DM0460-1/2B

014A A1/2BA DMO0460-1/2A SC045615A SC045615B DMO0460-1/2B 12103A TSC467036A

014A A1/2BA DM0460-1/2A SC045615A SC045615B DM0460-1/2B

014A A1/2BA DMO0460-1/2A SC045615A SC045615B DMO0460-1/2B 12102A TSC467035A

016A DMO0531-1A SC053515A SC053515B DMO0531-1C

016A DMO0531-1A SCO053515A SC053515B DMO0531-1C 12104A TSC467037A

018A DMO0587-1A SC056215A SC056215B DMO0587-1B DMPC0552-1C

020A A5/8W/RA DMO0600-1A SC060015A SC060015C DM0600-1B

020A A5/8W/RA DM0625-1A SC060015A SC060015C DMO0625-1F 12105A TSC467038A

022A DMO0640-1A SC062515A SC062515B DM0640-1B DMPC0625-1E

023A A11/16W/RA DMO0687-1A SC068715A SC068715B DM0687-1E DMPC0687-1E 12106A TSC467039A

028A AR125A DM0750-1A SC075015A SC075015B DM0750-1F DMPC0740-1D

028A AR125A DM0750-1A SC075015A SC075015B DM0750-1F DMPC0740-1D 12107A TSC467040A

028A AR125A DMO0750-1A SC075015A SC075015B DMO0750-1F DMPC0740-1D

029A AR130A DMO0843-1A SC081215A SC081215B DM0843-1B

029A AR130A DMO0843-1A SCO081215A 5C081215B DM0843-1B 12108A TSC467041A

035A A15/16A DMO0937-1A DMPC0937-1B 12109A TSC467042A

035A A15/16A DMO0937-1A SC093715A 5C093715B DM0937-1J DMPC0937-1B

039A A63/64A DMO0937-1A SC097015A SC097015B DMO0937-1J DMPC0937-1B 12110A TSC467043A

041A ATW/RA DM1000-1A SC100015A SC1000158 DM1125-1D DMPC0990-1B 12111A TSC467044A

044A A1-1/16W/RA DM1125-1A SC100015A SC100015B DM1125-1D DMPC0990-1B

044A DM1125-1A SC112515A SC112515B DM1125-1D DMPC1125-1B 12967A TSC467045A

044A DM1125-1A SC112515A SC112515B DM1125-1D DMPC1125-1B 12122A TSC467047A

044A DM1125-1A SC112515A SC112515B DM1125-1D DMPC1125-1B TSC467046A

048A A1-3/8A DM1375-1A SC135017A SC1350178B DM1375-1D

049A DM1437-1A SC135017A SC135017B DM1375-1D 12123A TSC467048A

049A DM1437-1A SC135017A SC135017B DM1375-1D TSC467049A

055A A1-1/2A DM1500-1A SC150017A SC150017B DM1500-1E DMPC1500-1B

056A A1-5/8A DM1625-1A SC162520A SC1625208 DM1625-1H DMPC1605-1B 12124A TSC467050A

1065A A1-3/4A DM1750-1A SC175020A SC1750208 DM1750-1D TSC467051A

1065A DM1812-1A TSC467052A

058A A1-7/8A DM1875-1A SC187520A SC1875208 DM1875-1D

063A A2A DM2000-1A DM2000-1E 12126A TSC467053A

FREE
CAD

SAME
DAY

SHIPPING

email | sales@essentracomponents.com web | www.essentracomponents.com

FREE

SAMPLES

LOCAL
STOCK

EASY
ORDERING




DO I NEED A CAP
OR A PLUG?

Caps fit snugly on the outside of a
component to protect external
threaded and non-threaded ends

Plugs grip the inside of a component
to protect internal threads or holes

Both protect against dirt and dust
from entering your component

TRY
BEFORE
YOU BUY!

FREE SAMPLES & CAD
WWW.ESSENTRACOMPONENTS.COM

tel | 800-847-0486 fax | 866-561-6617




GENERAL PROTECTION

TO PLUG HOLE

FRACTION
1/8"
3/16"
1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
7/8"
15/16"
o
1-1/16"
1-1/8"
1-3/16"
1-1/4"
1-5/16"
1-3/8"
1-7/16"
1-1/2"
1-9/16"
1-5/8"
1-11/16"
1-3/4"
1-13/16"
1-7/8"
1-15/16"
o
2-1/16"
2-1/8"
2-3/16"
2-1/4"
2-5/16"
2-3/8"
2-716"
2-1/2"
2-9/16"
2-5/8"
2-11/16"
2-3/4"
2-13/16"
2-7/8"
2-15/16"

3"

DECIMAL

125"
187"
.250"
312"
375"
A37"
.500"
562"
625"
687"
.750"
812"
.875"
937"
1.000"
1.062"
1.125"
1.187"
1.250"
1.312"
1.375"
1.437"
1.500"
1.562"
1.625"
1.687"
1.750"
1.812"
1.875"
1.937"
2.000"
2.062"
2.125"
2.187"
2.250"
2.312"
2.375"
2.437"
2.500"
2.562"
2.625"
2.687"
2.750"
2.812"
2.875"
2.937"

3.000"

LDPE

001A
1000A
003A
006A
008A
010A
012A
015A
017A
021A
022A
026A
028A
030A
035A
040A
041A
042A
044A
045A
1055A
049A
051A
052A
055A
056A
1065A
057A
058A
060A
061A
062A
063A
066A
067A
069A
070A
071A
073A
074A
077A
076A
078A
080A
082A
081A

083A

LDPE

LF2A
LF3A
LF5A
LF6A
LF7A
LF9A
LF11A
LF11XA
LF13XA
LF15A
LF16A
LF17A
LF18A
LF19A
LF20A

LF21A

LF22A
LF23XA
LF23XA

LF24A

LF24A

LF26A
LF26A
LF28A
LF28A
LF30A
LF32A
LF34A
LF34A
LF36A
LF36A
LF36A

LF36A

LF38A
LF38A

LDPE

GP607A

GP610A

GP617A

GP628A
GP628A
GP632A
K1838A

GP642A

GP648A
GP648A
GP650A
GP652A
GP654A
GP656A
GP658A
GP662A
GP662A
GP664A
GP666A
GP670A
GP672A
GP674A

GP676A

PVCVINYL

GPV53A

GPV101B
GPV101B
GPV102B
GPV62A
GPV64B
GPV66B
GPV68B
GPV104B
GPV72B
GPV74B
GPV105B

GPV78A

LDPE
BP1006A
BP1012A
BP1018A
BP1020A
BP1030A
BP1038A
BP1044A
BP1052A
BP1060A
BP1064A
BP1072A
BP1080A
BP1086A
BP1092A
BP1100A
BP1104A
BP1110A
BP1112A
BP1114A
BP1118A
BP1124A
BP1126A
BP1130A
BP1134A
BP1136A
BP1138A
BP1140A

BP1140A

BP1142A
BP1144A
BP1146A
BP1148A
BP1150A
BP1152A

BP1154A

BP1156A

BP1158A

LDPE

CP4A
CP6A
CP8A

CP10A

CP12A

CP15B

CP16A

CP19A

CP23A

CP24A

CP29A

CP31A

CP35A

CP37A

CP40A

CP42A

CP44A

CP46A

CP49A

CP49A

CP51A

CP55A

CP56A

CP56A

CP57A

CP57A

CP61A
CP61A
CP63A
CP65A
CP65A

CP65A

LDPE

P7A
P8A
P11A
P13A
P16A
P17A
P20A
P23A
P26A
P26A
P31A
P33A,P40A
P40A
P41A
P42A
P44A

P46A

P53A
P53A
P55A
P57A
P57A
P59A
P61A
P61A
P65A

P65A

P68A

DID YOU
KNOW?

PVC
10874A
12665A
12667A
12668A
12670A
12671A
12673A
12674A
12677A
12679A
12681A
12683A
12684A
12686A
12688A
12689A
12691A

12692A

12963A

12694A

TPR
18071B
120498
120518
120528
120548
120558
120578
120588
120608
120628
120648
120658
FLP21A
120688
120708
120718
12073B

FLP30A

125018

125028

Looking for a cap or plug
resistant to oils and acids?
Choose one made from a
TPR material.




HIGH TEMP MASKING PLUGS

TO PLUG HOLE

FRACTION
1/8"
3/16"
1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
7/16"
12"
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
7/8"
15/16"
It
1-1/16"
1-1/8"
1-3/16"
1-1/4"
1-5/16"
1-3/8"
1-7/16"
1-1/2"
1-9/16"
1-5/8"
1-11/16"
1-3/4"
1-13/16"
1-7/8"
1-15/16"
P
2-1/16"
2-1/8"
2-3/16"
2-1/4"
2-5/16"
2-3/8"
2-7/16"
2-1/2"
2-9/16"
2-5/8"
2-11/16"
2-3/4"
2-13/16"
2-7/8"
2-15/16"

3"

DECIMAL

125"
.187"
250"
312"
375"
437"
.500"
562"
625"
687"
.750"
812"
875"
.937"
1.000"
1.062"
1.125"
1.187"
1.250"
1.312"
1.375"
1.437"
1.500"
1.562"
1.625"
1.687"
1.750"
1.812"
1.875"
1.937"
2.000"
2.062"
2.125"
2.187"
2.250"
2.312"
2.375"
2.437"
2.500"
2.562"
2.625"
2.687"
2.750"
2.812"
2.875"
2.937"

3.000"

SILICONE
STP006018A
STP006020A
STPO01027A
STP018034A
STP025043A
STP035047A
STP039059A
STP039059A
STPO51067A
STP055075A
STP062078A
STP071094A
STP071094A
STP062094A
STP078102A
STP094110A
STP109118A
STP102126A
STP102126A
STP106134A
STP118145A
STP118145A
STP122153A
STP130161A
STP141169A
STP145177A
STP145177A
STP165196A
STP165196A
STP165196A
STP177208A
STP177208A
STP189220A
STP189220A
STP196248A
STP196248A
STP196248A
STP212252A
STP212252A
STP228267A
STP228267A
STP244295A
STP244295A
STP244295A
STP244295A
STP244295A

STP295354A

9. 7/ J=

EPDM
STP006018C
STP006020D
STP001027B
STP018034D
STP025043C
STP035047B
STP039059B
STP039059B
STP051067B
STP055075D
STP062078D
STP071094C
STP071094C
STP062094B
STP078102B
STP094110C
STP109118B
STP102126B
STP102126B
STP106134B
STP118145B
STP118145B
STP122153B
STP130161B
STP141169C
STP145177C
STP145177C
STP165196B
STP165196B
STP165196B
STP177208B
STP177208B
STP189220C
STP189220C
STP196248B
STP196248B
STP196248B
STP2122528B
STP2122528B
STP2282678B
STP228267B
STP244295B
STP244295B
STP244295B
STP244295B
STP244295B

STP295354B

email | sales@essentracomponents.com web | www.essentracomponents.com

SILICONE

SFP157236A
SFP236315A
SFP236315A
SFP315394A
SFP394472A
SFP472551A
SFP551630A
SFP415641A
SFP630709A
SFP709787A
SFP641868A
SFP787886A
SFP886945A
SFP9541024A
SFP8681094A
SFP10941320A
SFP10941320A
SFP10941320A
SFP10941320A
SFP13201547A
SFP13201547A
SFP13201547A
SFP15471774A
SFP15471774A
SFP15471774A
SFP15471774A
SFP17742000A
SFP17742000A
SFP17742000A

SFP17742000A

EPDM

SFP157236B
SFP236315B
SFP236315B
SFP315394C
SFP394472C
SFP472551B
SFP551630C
SFP415641B
SFP630709C
SFP709787C
SFP641868B
SFP787886B
SFP886945C
SFP9541024B
SFP8681094B
SFP109413208B
SFP10941320B
SFP109413208B
SFP10941320B
SFP132015478B
SFP13201547B
SFP132015478B
SFP15471774B
SFP15471774B
SFP15471774B
SFP154717748B
SFP17742000B
SFP177420008B
SFP17742000B

SFP177420008B

SILICONE
SPPO130A
SPPO195A
SPP0257A
SPP0332A
SPP0388A
SPP0440A
SPP0O510A
SPP0612A
SPP0640A
SPP0700A
SPP0770A
SPP0896A
SPP0896A
SPP1020A
SPP1020A
SPP1380A
SPP1380A
SPP1380A
SPP1380A
SPP1380A

SPP1380A

EPDM
SPP0130B
SPP0195B
SPP0257B
SPP0332B
SPP0388B
SPP0440B
SPP0510B
SPP0612B
SPP0640B
SPP0700C
SPP0770C
SPP0896B
SPP0896B
SPP1020B
SPP1020B
SPP1380B
SPP1380B
SPP1380B
SPP1380B
SPP1380B

SPP1380B

PAPER

EFTP035042A
EFTP037047A
EFTP047057A
EFTP052064A
EFTP058070A
EFTP058070A
EFTP065078A
EFTP068082A
EFTP078088A
EFTP086095A
EFTP092111A
EFTP092111A
EFTP100124A
EFTP100124A
EFTP118144A
EFTP118144A
EFTP118144A
EFTP118144A
EFTP136160A
EFTP136160A
EFTP150178A
EFTP150178A
EFTP150178A
EFTP173206A
EFTP173206A
EFTP173206A
EFTP173206A
EFTP188221A
EFTP188221A
EFTP188221A
EFTP198230A
EFTP222250A
EFTP222250A
EFTP222250A

EFTP222250A

EFTP264315A
EFTP264315A
EFTP264315A
EFTP264315A
EFTP264315A

EFTP264315A

SILICONE
SCON250130A
SCON250130A
SCON316216A
SCON316216A
SCON394197B
SCON551315A
SCON551315A
SCON689453C
SCON689453C
SCON689453C

SCON767532A

EPDM

SCON2501308
SCON250130B
SCON316216B
SCON316216B
SCON394197A
SCON551315C
SCON551315C
SCON689453A
SCON689453A
SCON689453A

SCON7675328B




PLUGS FOR NPT THREADS

PUSH FIT PLUGS HIGH TEMP MASKING PLUGS
%
TO FIT NPT | g >
THREADED LDPE LDPE LDPE LDPE SILICONE EPDM SILICONE EPDM
HOLE
1/8"x 27 008A BP1024A cP8A 13/8A STP025037A STP025037D SFP315394A SFP315394C
1/4"x 18 012A EN1/4A CP11A 11/2A STP031050A STP031050C SFP472551A SFP4725518
3/8"x 18 NPT3/8A EN3/8A 15/8A STP043062A STP043062D SFP551630A SFP551630C
172" x 14 024A EN1/2A CP23A 113/16A STP062078A STP062078D SFP709787A SFP709787C
3/4"X 14 NPT3/4A EN3/4A CP35A 1A STPO78102A STP0781028 SFP9541024A SFP9541024B
1"x11-1/2 044A ENTA CP44A 11-5/16A STP102126A STP1021268 SFP10941320A SFP109413208
1-1/4"x 11-1/2 NPT1-1/4A BP1134A CP55A STP130161A STP1301618 SFP15471774A SFP154717748
11/2"x 11172 1065A BP1140A CP57A STP149181A STP149181C SFP17742000A SFP177420008
2"x11-172 NPT2A BP1152A STP196248A STP1962488
21/2"-8 NPT2-1/2A BP1156A STP244295A STP2442958
3-8 NPT3A BP1162A STP295354A STP2953548
3-1/2'-8 NPT3-1/2A BP1166A STP326405A STP3264058
4-8 NPT4A BP1168A STP354500A STP3545008
5'-8 NPT5A
6'-8 NPT6A
NON-SEALING THREADED PLUGS SEALING THREADED PLUGS
ToB
| =4 - »
TO FITNPT “
THREADED HDPE HDPE HDPE ACETATE GLASS FILLED NYLON HDPE NYLON
HOLE NYLON
1/8"x 27 R1/8A PFP1/8A PS40B R1/8C PFP1/8B PFP1/8C PFP1/8D
1/4"x 18 R1/4A PFP1/4A PT1/4A R1/4C PFP1/4B PFP1/4C PFP1/4D
3/8"x 18 R3/8A PFP3/8A PT3/8A PS131B R3/88 PFP3/8B PFP3/8C PFP3/8D
172" x 14 R1/2A PFP1/2A PT1/2A PS1328 R1/2D PFP1/28 PFP1/2C PFP1/2D
3/4"X 14 R3/4A PFP3/4A PT3/4A PS44B R3/4B PFP3/4B PFP3/4C PFP3/4D
"% 11-1/2 R1A PFP1A PTIA PS134B R1B PFP1B PFPIC PFP1D
1-1/4"x 11-172 R1-1/4A PS135A R1-1/4C
1-1/2"x 11-172 R1-1/2A PS48B R1-1/2C
2"x11-1/2 R2A

IT'S SIMPLE,

> JUST SAMPLE!

WWW.ESSENTRACOMPONENTS.COM

tel | 800-847-0486 fax | 866-561-6617




IFOURSTANDARD PRODUCTS DON'T
MEET YOUR NEEDS...

REQUEST A QUOTE ON

A CUSTOM
SOLUTION

From concept to production,
we've got you covered.

-In house Engineers

-Rapid 3D prototyping

-Color changes

For orders, no-obligation quotes or

information about our products:
‘> Tel: 800-847-0486

& Email: sales@essentracomponents.com

|;| Web: www.essentracomponents.com




PUSH FIT PLUGS FOR UNIFIED THREADS

GENERAL PROTECTION PLUGS

. Gg Op § e

UNIFIED THREAD SIZE LDPE LDPE LDPE LDPE LDPE
1/4" 002A CP4A
5/16" 005A CP5A EZP1010A
3/8" 007A CP7A UN9995A EZP1010A
7/16" 008A CP8A UN9996A EZP1020C 10530A
1/2" 010A CP10A EZP1030A 12363A
9/16" 013A CP14A UN9997A EZP1030A
5/8" 014A CP15B EZP1030A 12364A
11/16" 018A CP18A
3/4" 021A CP19A UN9763A EZP1040A 103148
13/16" 023A CP23A
7/8" 026A CP24A EZP1050A 12366A
15/16" 028A CP29A
1" 030A CP31A UN9764A
1-1/8" 039A CP35A EZP1060A
1-1/16" 035A CP35A EZP1060A 12367A
1-3/16" 041A CP40A UN9774A
1-1/4" 042A CP42A EZP1070A
1-5/16" 044A CP44A EZP1070A 12369A
1-3/8" 045A CP46A EZP1070A 12622A
1-7/16" 1055A CP47A UN9765A 12622A
1-1/2" 049A CP49A 12622A
1-9/16" 051A CP51A
1-5/8" 052A CP55A 12598A
1-11/16" 053A CP55A
1-3/4" 056A CP56A
1-13/16" 056A CP56A
1-7/8" 1065A CP57A
1-15/16" 057A CP57A
2" 058A CP57A
2-1/16" 060A
2-1/8" 061A
2-3/16" 063A CP61A
2-1/4" 066A CP61A
2-5/16" 066A CP63A
2-3/8" 067A CP65A
2-7/16" 069A CP65A
2-1/2" 071A CP65A

TAPERED
CAPS & PLUGS

Tapered design allows these
to cap or plug multiple
diameters

47-0486 fax|866-561-6617




TO PLUG
UNIFIED THREAD SIZE
1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
7/8"
15/16"
"
1-1/8"
1-1/16"
1-3/16"
1-1/4"
1-5/16"
1-3/8"
1-7/16"
1-1/2"
1-9/16"
1-5/8"
1-11/16"
1-3/4"
1-13/16"
1-7/8"
1-15/16"
o
2-1/16"
2-1/8"
2-3/16"
2-1/4"
2-5/16"
2-3/8"
2-7/16"

2-1/2"

HIGH TEMP MASKING PLUGS

SILICONE

STP012025-10A

STP018034A
STP025037A
STP025043A
STP035047A
STP039059A
STP043062A
STP051067A
STP055075A
STP062078A
STP062094A
STP075094A
STP078102A
STP109118A
STP090106A
STP102126A
STP102126A
STP106134A
STP106134A
STP118145A
STP118145A
STP122153A
STP130161A
STP141169A
STP145177A
STP149181A
STP149181A
STP165196A
STP165196A
STP177208A
STP177208A
STP189220A
STP189220A
STP196248A
STP196248A
STP196248A

STP196248A

EPDM

STP012025-10C

STP018034D
STP025037D
STP025043C
STP035047B
STP039059B
STP043062D
STP051067E
STP055075D
STP062078D
STP0620948B
STP075094C
STP078102B
STP109118B
STP090106C
STP102126B
STP102126B
STP106134B
STP106134B
STP118145B
STP118145B
STP122153B
STP130161B
STP141169C
STP145177C
STP149181C
STP149181C
STP165196B
STP165196B
STP177208B
STP177208B
STP189220C
STP189220C
STP196248B
STP196248B
STP196248B

STP196248B

SILICONE
SFP236315A
SFP236315A
SFP315394A
SFP394472A
SFP472551A
SFP472551A
SFP551630A
SFP630709A
SFP709787A
SFP709787A
SFP787886A
SFP886945A
SFP9541024A
SFP11251250A
SFP8681094A
SFP10941320A
SFP10941320A
SFP10941320A

SFP10941320A

SFP13201547A
SFP13201547A
SFP13201547A
SFP15471774A
SFP15471774A
SFP15471774A
SFP17742000A
SFP17742000A
SFP17742000A

SFP17742000A

CALL TODAY TO FIND THE ESSENTRA
SOLUTION THAT IS RIGHT FOR YOU

+1800.847.0486 <

EPDM

SFP236315D
SFP236315D
SFP315394C
SFP394472C
SFP472551B
SFP472551B
SFP551630C
SFP630709C
SFP709787C
SFP709787C
SFP787886B
SFP886945C
SFP9541024B
SFP112512508
SFP8681094B
SFP109413208B
SFP10941320B
SFP109413208B

SFP10941320B

SFP132015478B
SFP132015478
SFP132015478B
SFP154717748B
SFP15471774B
SFP154717748B
SFP17742000B
SFP17742000B
SFP17742000B

SFP177420008B

email | sales@essentracomponents.com web | www.essentracomponents.com




THREADED PLUGS FOR UNIFIED THREADS

NON-SEALING PLUGS

gzt 9% e @ T

THREADED
HOLE LDPE HDPE POLYPROPYLENE LDPE HDPE HDPE POLYPROPYLENE NYLON ACETATE
5/16"-18 UNC 10498A
5/16"-24 UNF 10709A
3/8"-24 UNF 10692A MP70B
7/16"-20 UNF 10763A B3A BL3A TMO104A BLM3B FP104A BL3D MP73B
7/16"-24 UNS 12031A BLM3-24B
1/2"-13 UNC BL4A MP531B
1/2"-20 UNF 10696A B4A TMO105A BLM4B MP76B
9/16"-18 UNF 10668A B5A BL5A TF10A TMO106A BLM5B FP108A BL5C MP78B
9/16"-24 UNEF 12033A
5/8"-18 UNF 10940A B6A BLM6B FP110A
5/8"-24 UNEF 12965A
11/16"-16 UN 12786A TF20A
3/4"-16 UNF 10575A B7A BL7A TMO108A BLM7B FP115A BL7C MP81B
13/16"-16 UN 12827A TF30A
7/8"-14 UNF 10326A B8A BL8A TMO110A BLM8B FP120A BL8B
7/8"-18 UNS MP90B
1"-14 UNSf 12785A B9A TF40A BLM9B FP122A
1-1/8"-12 UNF MP95B
1-1/16"-12 UN 10460A B11A BL10A TMO112A BLM10B BL10C
1-1/16"-14 UN 12359A B10A
1-3/16"-12 UN 11506A BL11A TF50A BLM11B BL11E
1-5/16"-12 UN 10671A BL12A TMO116A BLM12B BL12B
1-7/16"-12 UN TF60A
1-5/8"-12 UN 11752A BL13A TMO120A BLM13B BL13G
1-7/8"-12 UN 11755A BL14A BLM14B
2-1/2"-12 UN 12040A
SEALING PLUGS
2 ] L
| - £
S VS
TOFIT )
THREADED HOLE POLYPROPYLENE HDPE NYLON NYLON NYLON POLYPROPYLENE
3/8"-24 UNF 498672 TSSP3/8-24A
7/16"-20 UNF BL3L 498673 TSSP7/16-20A BL3I BLWF100A FP104B
1/2"-13 UNC BL4B
1/2"-20 UNF 498674 TSSP1/2-20A BLWF105A
9/16"-18 UNF BL5K 498675 TSSP9/16-18A BL5N BLWF110A FP108B
5/8"-18 UNF 498552 TSSP5/8-18A FP110B
3/4"-16 UNF BL7J 498676 TSSP3/4-16A BL7G BLWF115A FP115B
7/8"-14 UNF BL8H 498677 TSSP7/8-14A BL8P BLWF120A FP120B
1"-14 UNS' 498553 TSSP1-14A FP122B
1-1/16"-12 UN BL10I 498554 TSSP1-1/16-12A BL1OM BLWF125A
1-3/16"-12 UN BL11D 498678 TSSP1-3/16-12A BL11C BLWF130A
1-5/16"-12 UN BL12H 498555 TSSP1-5/16-12A BL12M BLWF135A
1-5/8"-12 UN BL13D 498679 TSSP1-5/8-12A BL13C BLWF140A
1-7/8"12 UN BL14C 498680 TSSP1-7/8-12A BLWF145A
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ADVANTAGES OF THREADED CAPS & PLUGS

SEALING SECURE FIT PROTECTION

Optional o-rings Good for applications that Against damage of
provide a seal that are exposed to vibration or integral threads
can withstand low movement as they thread

pressure tests tightly into place

LOOKING FOR
A QUICK FIT?

Try one of our easy
to install caps &
plugs for threaded
applications

Securing blades make this plug Caps with rolled threads allow With fewer thread forms,
unique as they lock tightly when you to push on for fast & easy this cap allows for a quicker
pushed into a threaded hole and installation, while still providing installation, as the time
twisted into place. a secure fit. it takes to thread on is

significantly reduced.
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PLUGS FOR METRIC THREADS

GENERAL PROTECTION PLUGS

TO PLUG
METRIC THREAD SIZE LDPE LDPE

M6 x 1 002A BP1012A MPP3A

M8 x 1 005A BP1018A MPP4A EZP1010A

M10x1 007A BP1026A MPP10A UN9996A EZP1020C 10530A
M10x 1.5 007A BP1026A MPP15A UN9996A EZP1020C

M12x1 010A BP1038A MPP20A UN9998A EZP1020C 12363A
M12x1.5 009A BP1034A MPP25A UN9998A EZP1020C 12363A
M14x1.5 012A BP1044A MPP30A QFP105A UN9997A EZP1030A 12363A
M16x 1.5 015A BP1056A MPP40A QFP110A UN9763A EZP1030A 12364A
M18x 1.5 018A BP1060A MPP50A UN9763A EZP1040A 103148
M20x 1.5 022A BP1068A MPP60A QFP115A UN9763A EZP1040A 12365A
M22x 1.5 026A BP1074A MPP70A UN9764A EZP1050A 12366A
M24x 1.5 028A BP1086A MPP80A UN9764A EZP1050A 12621A
M25x 1.5 030A BP1090A
M26 x 1.5 030A BP1092A EZP1060A 12367A
M27x 1.5 035A BP1100A EZP1060A

M27 x 2 035A BP1100A EZP1060A
M28x 1.5 040A BP1102A EZP1060A 12368A
M30x 1.5 041A BP1106A UN9774A EZP1070A

M30x2 041A BP1106A QFP120A EZP1070A
M32x 1.5 044A BP1112A EZP1070A 12369A
M33x2 044A BP1114A UN9765A EZP1070A
M36x 1.5 045A BP1116A UN9765A EZP1070A

M36 x 2 045A BP1116A QFP125A UN9765A EZP1070A 12622A
M38x 1.5 048A BP1126A

M42x2 053A BP1134A QFP130A 12598A
M45x 1.5 056A BP1138A

M45x 2 056A BP1138A QFP135A

M48 x 2 1065A BP1140A

M52x 1.5 061A BP1142A

M52x2 1080A BP1142A QFP140A

FREE
SAMPLES

& CAD
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TO PLUG

METRIC
THREAD SIZE

M4 x.7
M6 x 1
M8x 1
M10x1
M10x 1.5
M12x1
M12x 1.5
M14x 1.5
M16x 1.5
M18x 1.5
M20x 1.5
M22x 1.5
M24x 1.5
M25x 1.5
M26 x 1.5
M27 x 1.5
M27 x 2
M28x 1.5
M30x 1.5
M30x 2
M32x 1.5
M33x2
M36x 1.5
M36x 2
M38x 1.5
M42x2
M45x 1.5
M45x 2
M48 x 2
M52x 1.5

M52x2

NON-SEALING SEALING THREADED
HIGH TEMP MASKING PLUGS THREADED PLUGS PLUGS
7 L&
S ) = =
SILICONE EPDM SILICONE EPDM SILICONE EPDM LDPE HDPE HDPE NYLON

STP006020A STP006020D SFP157236A SFP157236B

STP012025-10A STP012025-10C SFP236315A SFP236315D SPFTM6A SPFTM6B

STP018034-10A STP018034-10C SFP315394A SFP315394C SPFTM8A SPFTM8B 12011A 12139A 498659 462836A
STP025037A STP025037D SFP394472A SFP394472C SPFTM10A SPFTM10B 12012A 12140A 498660 462837A
STP025037A STP025037D SFP394472A SFP394472C SPFTM10A SPFTM10B 498662 TSSPM10X1.5A
STP031050A STP031050C SFP472551A SFP472551B SPFTM12A SPFTM12B 12013A 12141A 498661 TSSPM12X1A
STP031050A STP031050C SFP472551A SFP472551B SPFTM12A SPFTM12B 12017A 12144A 498663 462838A
STP031050A STP031050C SFP551630A SFP551630C 12018A 12142A 498664 462839A
STP043062A STP043062D SFP630709A SFP630709C SPFTM16A SPFTM16B 12019A 12146A 498540 462840A
STPO51067A STPO51067E SFP709787A SFP709787C 10458A 12147A 498541 462841A
STP062078A STP062078D SFP787886A SFP787886B SPFTM20A SPFTM20B 12020A 12148A 498542 462842A
STPO71094A STP071094C SFP641868A SFP641868B 10128A 498665 462843A
STP071094A STP071094C SFP9541024A SFP9541024B 12021A 498543 TSSPM24X1.5A
STPO71094A STP071094C SFP10241102A SFP10241102C 12022A
STP078102A STP078102B SFP8681094A SFP8681094B 12023A 498544 TSSPM26X1.5A
STPO78102A STP078102B SFP8681094A SFP8681094B 466977A
STP078102A STP078102B SFP8681094A SFP8681094B 498668 466985A
STP078102A STP078102B SFP10241102A SFP10241102C TSSPM28X1.5A
STP109118A STP109118B SFP10241102A SFP10241102C 498546 TSSPM30X1.5A
STP109118A STP109118B SFP10241102A SFP10241102C 498548 TSSPM30X2A
STP102126A STP102126B SFP10941320A SFP10941320B 498547 TSSPM32X1.5A
STP102126A STP102126B SFP10941320A SFP10941320B 498549 TSSPM33X2A
STP118145A STP118145B SFP10941320A SFP10941320B 498666 TSSPM36X1.5A
STP118145A STP118145B SFP10941320A SFP10941320B 498550 TSSPM36X2A
STP122153A STP122153B SFP13201547A SFP13201547B 498667 TSSPM38X1.5A
STP130161A STP130161B SFP1541774A SFP1541774B 498669 TSSPM42X2A
STP145177A STP145177C SFP17742000A SFP17742000B TSSPM45X1.5A
STP145177A STP145177C SFP17742000A SFP17742000B 498551 TSSPM45X2A
STP165196A STP165196B SFP17742000A SFP17742000B 498670 TSSPM48X2A
STP177208A STP177208B SFP17742000A SFP17742000B 12030A TSSPM52X1.5A
STP177208A STP177208B SFP17742000A SFP17742000B 498671 TSSPM52X2A

PULL TABS

Designed with you in mind, our ergonomic

pull tabs provide more surface area for a

better grip

email | sales@essentracomponents.com web | www.essentracomponents.com

A better grip allows for a quicker

and easier installation and
removal process




TRY BEFORE YOU BUY!

Visit Our Website:

- Order Free Samples

- Request a Free Catalog

- Download Free CAD Drawings
- Shop Our Entire Product Range

‘@ 800-847-0486

& sales@essentracomponents.com

D www.essentracomponents.com
.

MANUFACTURING LOCATIONS:
Erie, PA

Flippin, AR

Monterrey, MX

Jaguariona, BR

DISTRIBUTION & SALES LOCATIONS:
Chicago, IL

Louisville, KY

Houston, TX




